
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12

Points Position Competition # Driver Name 6/16/2023 6/17/2023 6/18/2023 7/21/2023 7/22/2023 7/23/2023 8/11/2023 8/12/2023 8/13/2023 9/29/2023 9/30/2023 10/1/2023 Best 10 races
1 553 Brandon Schmall 80 50 40 80 40 40 20 30 0 60 10 10 450                               
2 P387 Shane Pope 50 30 30 60 10 40 70 30 0 20 20 50 400                               
3 J595 Jenna Loeffelholz 20 20 60 20 50 30 40 50 0 30 40 20 360                               
4 5533 Brandon Schmall 30 10 30 70 80 10 10 10 0 10 30 30 310                               
5 568 Steve Marquis 30 10 20 40 20 30 0 0 0 70 20 30 270                               
6 525 Mel Knott 30 80 10 30 20 30 20 20 0 0 0 0 240                               
7 3X32 Bobby Ince Jr 10 10 30 30 20 10 20 30 0 40 30 10 230                               
8 5X33 Shane Pope 50 30 30 20 10 10 20 10 0 20 10 10 210                               
9 G525 Mel Knott 10 30 40 20 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 180                               

10 5262 Tim Ryan 30 10 10 30 20 20 20 30 0 0 0 0 170                               
11 5755 Ed Schmidt 10 20 20 20 10 30 10 10 0 10 10 10 150                               
12 J508 Joe Marx 10 20 10 20 40 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 120                               
13 KXD1 Doug Lancaster 0 0 0 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 60                                 

Cedarfalls - August Cordova - September

No Box Door Car - 2023 Points

Cedarfalls - June Cordova - July



#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12

Points Position Competition # Driver Name 6/16/2023 6/17/2023 6/18/2023 7/21/2023 7/22/2023 7/23/2023 8/11/2023 8/12/2023 8/13/2023 9/29/2023 9/30/2023 10/1/2023 Best 10 races
1 59R3 Reno Loeffelholz 70 80 20 50 20 70 40 20 0 10 10 20 400                               
2 6X5 Aaron Mitchell 50 30 20 40 80 20 30 20 0 30 10 70 390                               
3 L566 Gary Loeffelholz 30 30 30 20 30 30 50 60 0 50 20 10 350                               
4 371X Brett Wiliamson 10 30 30 30 10 30 40 30 0 30 40 20 290                               
5 6X57 Aaron Mitchell 20 30 10 20 10 40 30 30 0 20 30 60 290                               
6 71X Brett Wiliamson 20 50 50 40 40 20 30 20 0 0 0 0 270                               
6 367X BJ Vangsness 30 60 10 40 10 20 0 0 0 40 50 10 270                               
8 5X80 Jacob Conner 30 10 20 50 40 20 20 20 0 30 20 10 260                               
8 5245 Andy Shimp 70 10 20 20 20 20 0 10 0 60 10 20 260                               

10 WX37 Dan Osero 10 30 30 20 20 20 30 30 0 20 20 30 250                               
11 5X8 Jacob Conner 60 20 30 20 10 10 50 20 0 10 10 10 240                               
11 3629 Mark Nettesheim 20 20 40 20 10 30 40 20 0 10 20 20 240                               
13 300C Collin Estes 0 0 0 40 20 10 0 0 0 20 50 91 231                               
14 348L Jim Laughlin 20 20 30 30 20 30 20 40 0 0 0 0 210                               
15 563F Joe Klemme 20 10 20 30 30 40 0 0 0 20 10 10 190                               
16 534 Carter Logsdon 30 10 20 30 10 20 10 30 0 20 0 0 180                               
17 BX27 Joe Klemme 20 30 10 20 30 30 0 0 0 10 10 10 170                               
17 521R Alix Schares (Risse) 30 20 20 10 20 20 0 0 0 10 10 30 170                               
17 2222 Tom Klemme 0 0 0 30 40 20 0 0 0 20 40 20 170                               
20 K318 Doug Kruse 30 10 10 10 10 30 0 0 0 20 10 30 160                               
21 X543 Kyle Kunze 20 30 60 0 0 0 30 10 0 0 0 0 150                               
22 XX54 Kyle Kunze 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 100                               
23 2222X Tom Klemme 0 0 0 10 30 20 0 0 0 10 10 10 90                                 

Box Door Car - 2023 Points

Cedarfalls - June Cordova - July Cedarfalls - August Cordova - September



#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12

Points Position Competition # Driver Name 6/16/2023 6/17/2023 6/18/2023 7/21/2023 7/22/2023 7/23/2023 8/11/2023 8/12/2023 8/13/2023 9/29/2023 9/30/2023 10/1/2023 Best 10 races
1 JDA Rick Verkler 20 80 10 60 30 60 20 30 0 30 40 10 380                               
2 DA Rick Verkler 20 30 20 50 10 10 40 30 0 30 20 90 340                               
3 568H Bobbi Marquis 30 20 10 50 10 20 20 60 0 70 20 40 340                               
4 5134 Bo Sanders 20 20 30 30 40 30 30 10 0 40 30 40 310                               
5 598K Kyle Loffelholz 20 20 20 80 20 10 50 40 0 20 20 10 300                               
6 MX44 Mick Manger 10 20 10 10 20 80 40 20 0 40 10 50 300                               
7 513 Bo Sanders 10 70 50 30 20 20 10 30 0 10 30 20 290                               
8 598Z Zach Halverson 20 20 30 0 50 30 10 20 0 10 30 10 230                               
8 143XX Tony Pullin 10 10 60 40 20 20 10 0 0 0 30 30 230                               
8 3X00 Collin Estes 0 0 0 40 20 10 40 40 0 20 30 30 230                               

11 143X Tony Pullin 10 30 20 20 30 20 10 0 0 20 20 20 200                               
12 MX4 Mick Manger 50 20 20 10 10 10 20 20 0 10 20 10 190                               
12 3992 Shawn Deters 20 30 10 10 20 10 10 30 0 20 20 20 190                               
12 381L Jesse Lasik 0 0 0 30 40 20 10 20 0 20 30 20 190                               
15 3X15 Allysia Vaultonburg 20 20 10 20 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 100                               
15 301V Allysia Vaultonburg 10 20 30 10 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 100                               
17 5X1 Kyle Marcum 0 0 0 30 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 60                                 

Dragster - 2023 Points

Cedarfalls - June Cordova - July Cedarfalls - August Cordova - September



#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12

Points Position Competition # Driver Name 6/16/2023 6/17/2023 6/18/2023 7/21/2023 7/22/2023 7/23/2023 8/11/2023 8/12/2023 8/13/2023 9/29/2023 9/30/2023 10/1/2023 Best 10 races
1 553 Brandon Schmall 80 50 40 80 40 40 20 30 0 60 10 10 450                               
2 6X5 Aaron Mitchell 50 30 20 40 102 20 30 20 0 30 10 70 412                               
3 P387 Shane Pope 50 30 30 60 10 40 70 30 0 20 20 50 400                               
4 59R3 Reno Loeffelholz 70 80 20 50 20 70 40 20 0 10 10 20 400                               
5 JDA Rick Verkler 20 80 10 60 30 60 20 30 0 30 40 10 380                               
6 J595 Jenna Loeffelholz 20 20 60 20 50 30 40 50 0 30 40 20 360                               
7 L566 Gary Loeffelholz 30 30 30 20 30 30 50 60 0 50 20 10 350                               
8 568H Bobbi Marquis 30 20 10 50 10 20 20 60 0 70 20 40 340                               
8 DA Rick Verkler 20 30 20 50 10 10 40 30 0 30 20 90 340                               

10 5X33 Shane Pope 50 30 30 20 10 10 20 10 0 30 60 70 330                               
11 MX44 Mick Manger 10 20 10 10 20 91 40 20 0 40 10 50 311                               
12 5533 Brandon Schmall 30 10 30 70 80 10 10 10 0 10 30 30 310                               
12 5134 Bo Sanders 20 20 30 30 40 30 30 10 0 40 30 40 310                               
14 598K Kyle Loffelholz 20 20 20 80 20 10 50 40 0 20 20 10 300                               
15 513 Bo Sanders 10 70 50 30 20 20 10 30 0 10 30 20 290                               
15 6X57 Aaron Mitchell 20 30 10 20 10 40 30 30 0 20 30 60 290                               
15 371X Brett Wiliamson 10 30 30 30 10 30 40 30 0 30 40 20 290                               
18 71X Brett Wiliamson 20 50 50 40 40 20 30 20 0 0 0 0 270                               
18 367X BJ Vangsness 30 60 10 40 10 20 0 0 0 40 50 10 270                               
18 568 Steve Marquis 30 10 20 40 20 30 0 0 0 70 20 30 270                               
21 5X80 Jacob Conner 30 10 20 50 40 20 20 20 0 30 20 10 260                               
21 5245 Andy Shimp 70 10 20 20 20 20 0 10 0 60 10 20 260                               
23 WX37 Dan Osero 10 30 30 20 20 20 30 30 0 20 20 30 250                               
24 300C Collin Estes 0 0 0 40 20 10 0 0 0 20 50 102 242                               
25 525 Mel Knott 30 80 10 30 20 30 20 20 0 0 0 0 240                               
25 5X8 Jacob Conner 60 20 30 20 10 10 50 20 0 10 10 10 240                               
25 3629 Mark Nettesheim 20 20 40 20 10 30 40 20 0 10 20 20 240                               
28 598Z Zach Halverson 20 20 30 0 50 30 10 20 0 10 30 10 230                               
28 143XX Tony Pullin 10 10 60 40 20 20 10 0 0 0 30 30 230                               
28 3X00 Collin Estes 0 0 0 40 20 10 40 40 0 20 30 30 230                               
28 3X32 Bobby Ince Jr 10 10 30 30 20 10 20 30 0 40 30 10 230                               
32 348L Jim Laughlin 20 20 30 30 20 30 20 40 0 0 0 0 210                               
33 143X Tony Pullin 10 30 20 20 30 20 10 0 0 20 20 20 200                               
34 MX4 Mick Manger 50 20 20 10 10 10 20 20 0 10 20 10 190                               
34 563F Joe Klemme 20 10 20 30 30 40 0 0 0 20 10 10 190                               
34 3992 Shawn Deters 20 30 10 10 20 10 10 30 0 20 20 20 190                               
34 381L Jesse Lasik 0 0 0 30 40 20 10 20 0 20 30 20 190                               
38 G525 Mel Knott 10 30 40 20 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 180                               
38 534 Carter Logsdon 30 10 20 30 10 20 10 30 0 20 0 0 180                               
40 5262 Tim Ryan 30 10 10 30 20 20 20 30 0 0 0 0 170                               
40 BX27 Joe Klemme 20 30 10 20 30 30 0 0 0 10 10 10 170                               
40 521R Alix Schares (Risse) 30 20 20 10 20 20 0 0 0 10 10 30 170                               
40 2222 Tom Klemme 0 0 0 30 40 20 0 0 0 20 40 20 170                               
44 K318 Doug Kruse 30 10 10 10 10 30 0 0 0 20 10 30 160                               
45 X543 Kyle Kunze 20 30 60 0 0 0 30 10 0 0 0 0 150                               
45 5755 Ed Schmidt 10 20 20 20 10 30 10 10 0 10 10 10 150                               
47 J508 Joe Marx 10 20 10 20 40 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 120                               
48 301V Allysia Vaultonburg 10 20 30 10 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 100                               
48 3X15 Allysia Vaultonburg 20 20 10 20 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 100                               
48 XX54 Kyle Kunze 20 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 100                               
51 2222X Tom Klemme 0 0 0 10 30 20 0 0 0 10 10 10 90                                 
52 KXD1 Doug Lancaster 0 0 0 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 60                                 
52 5X1 Kyle Marcum 0 0 0 30 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 60                                 

Overall - 2023 Points

Cedarfalls - June Cordova - July Cedarfalls - August Cordova - September


